SIVSF

COrA SFEED PARK

| COPA SPEED PARK 2020 (12 ETAPA)
GRADUADOS SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 2 29/08/2020 12:00
Race (21 Laps) started at 12:16:36

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
19 12:33:24.960 50.870 +0.085 18.915 20.612 11.343
(061) ALAN CROCE 20 12:34:15.708 50.748 -0.122 18.822 20.705 11.221
1 12:18:03.883 52.398 20.109 21.013 11.276 21 12:35:06.555 50.847 +0.099 18.942 20.697 11.208
2 12:18:54.544 50.661 -1.737 19.017 20.476 11.168
3 12:19:45.781 51.237 +0.576 19.441 20.868 10.928 (091) LUCCA CROCE
4 12:20:36.190 50.409 -0.828 18.993 20.409 11.007 1 12:18:03.839 52.657 20.296 21.121 11.240
5 12:21:26.437 50.247 -0.162 18.974 20.327 10.946 2 12:18:55.111 51.272 -1.385 19.277 20.710 11.285
6 12:22:16.567 50.130 -0.117 18.874 20.285 10.971 3 12:19:46.369 51.258 -0.014 19.062 20.995 11.201
7 12:23:06.842 50.275 +0.145 18.975 20.144 11.156 4 12:20:37.176 50.807 -0.451 18.998 20.564 11.245
8 12:23:56.968 50.126 -0.149 18.801 20.165 11.160 5 12:21:27.705 50.529 -0.278 18.858 20.512 11.159
9 12:24:47.347 50.379 +0.253 18.897 20.409 11.073 6 12:22:18.162 50.457 -0.072 18.796 20.502 11.159
10 12:25:37.538 50.191 -0.188 18.844 20.365 10.982 7 12:23:08.793 50.631 +0.174 19.010 20.473 11.148
11 12:26:27.613 50.075 -0.116 18.812 20.280 10.983 8 12:23:59.157 50.364 -0.267 18.823 20.393 11.148
12 12:27:17.572 49.959 -0.116 18.806 20.219 10.934 9 12:24:49.503 50.346 -0.018 18.772 20.403 11.171
13 12:28:07.653 50.081 +0.122 18.696 20.351 11.034 10 12:25:39.707 50.204 -0.142 18.696 20.411 11.097
14 12:28:57.743 50.090 +0.009 18.768 19.920 11.402 11 12:26:30.023 50.316 +0.112 18.745 20.442 11.129
15 12:29:47.742 49.999 -0.091 18.786 20.235 10.978 12 12:27:20.294 50.271 -0.045 18.791 20.326 11.154
16 12:30:37.754 50.012 +0.013 18.714 20.241 11.057 13 12:28:10.546 50.252 -0.019 18.750 20.351 11.151
17 12:31:28.015 50.261 +0.249 18.879 20.325 11.057 14 12:29:01.195 50.649 +0.397 19.116 20.345 11.188
18 12:32:18.138 50.123 -0.138 18.836 20.285 11.002 15 12:29:51.505 50.310 -0.339 18.819 20.317 11.174
19 12:33:08.615 50.477 +0.354 19.005 20.395 11.077 16 12:30:41.807 50.302 -0.008 18.737 20.320 11.245
20 12:33:59.121 50.506 +0.029 18.924 20.475 11.107 17 12:31:32.020 50.213 -0.089 18.773 20.288 11.152
21 12:34:50.796 51.675 +1.169 19.050 20.687 11.938 18 12:32:22.235 50.215 +0.002 18.716 20.387 11.112
19 12:33:12.667 50.432 +0.217 18.816 20.494 11.122
(123) JOAO L. G. POCAY 20 12:34:03.730 51.063 +0.631 18.983 20.864 11.216
1 12:18:04.878 53.596 20.900 21.427 11.269 21 12:34:54.972 51.242 +0.179 19.064 20.889 11.289
2 12:18:57.770 52.892 -0.704 19.193 21.945 11.754
3 12:19:51.642 53.872 +0.980 20.127 22.514 11.231 (009) ANTONIO FRANCESCO
4 12:20:42.654 51.012 -2.860 19.115 20.542 11.355 1 12:18:05.601 54.172 21.204 21.829 11.139
5 12:21:33.290 50.636 -0.376 18.855 20.553 11.228 2 12:18:57.706 52.105 -2.067 19.059 21.497 11.549
6 12:22:23.864 50.574 -0.062 18.919 20.479 11.176 3 12:19:48.973 51.267 -0.838 19.335 20.858 11.074
7 12:23:14.495 50.631 +0.057 18.984 20.401 11.246 4 12:20:39.802 50.829 -0.438 18.966 20.575 11.288
8 12:24:04.896 50.401 -0.230 18.835 20.391 11.175 5 12:21:30.557 50.755 -0.074 18.967 20.653 11.135
9 12:24:55.436 50.540 +0.139 18.808 20.420 11.312 6 12:22:21.400 50.843 +0.088 18.985 20.674 11.184
10 12:25:45.945 50.509 -0.031 18.810 20.532 11.167 7 12:23:12.169 50.769 -0.074 18.846 20.691 11.232
11 12:26:36.300 50.355 -0.154 18.842 20.344 11.169 8 12:24:02.842 50.673 -0.096 18.889 20.149 11.635
12 12:27:26.917 50.617 +0.262 19.058 20.354 11.205 9 12:24:53.791 50.949 +0.276 18.776 20.883 11.290
13 12:28:17.239 50.322 -0.295 18.856 20.320 11.146 10 12:25:44.535 50.744 -0.205 18.839 20.668 11.237
14 12:29:07.588 50.349 +0.027 18.815 20.363 11.171 11 12:26:35.034 50.499 -0.245 18.846 20.432 11.221
15 12:29:58.264 50.676 +0.327 18.892 20.657 11.127 12 12:27:25.705 50.671 +0.172 18.896 20.564 11.211
16 12:30:48.620 50.356 -0.320 18.832 20.326 11.198 13 12:28:16.375 50.670 -0.001 18.785 20.628 11.257
17 12:31:39.046 50.426 +0.070 18.836 20.405 11.185 14 12:29:07.312 50.937 +0.267 19.044 20.657 11.236
18 12:32:29.450 50.404 -0.022 18.768 20.396 11.240 15 12:29:58.183 50.871 -0.066 18.952 20.646 11.273
19 12:33:19.912 50.462 +0.058 18.790 20.377 11.295 16 12:30:49.480 51.297 +0.426 19.189 20.656 11.452
20 12:34:10.348 50.436 -0.026 18.829 20.481 11.126
21 12:35:01.389 51.041 +0.605 18.926 20.847 11.268 (011) RAFAEL CROCE
1 12:18:04.747 53.387 20.640 21.372 11.375
(012) BRUNO S. PIEROZAN 2 12:18:57.093 52.346 -1.041 19.446 21.589 11.311
1 12:18:04.516 53.252 20.527 21.358 11.367 3 12:19:48.534 51.441 -0.905 19.508 20.765 11.168
2 12:18:56.016 51.500 -1.752 18.988 20.963 11.549 4 12:20:39.393 50.859 -0.582 19.033 20.690 11.136
3 12:19:47.496 51.480 -0.020 19.346 21.005 11.129 5 12:21:30.162 50.769 -0.090 18.899 20.715 11.155
4 12:20:38.585 51.089 -0.391 19.042 20.789 11.258 6 12:22:20.814 50.652 -0.117 18.923 20.571 11.158
5 12:21:29.359 50.774 -0.315 18.895 20.180 11.699 7 12:23:11.713 50.899 +0.247 19.014 20.653 11.232
6 12:22:20.211 50.852 +0.078 19.010 20.682 11.160 8 12:24:02.509 50.796 -0.103 18.822 20.807 11.167
7 12:23:11.290 51.079 +0.227 18.963 20.677 11.439 9 12:24:54.136 51.627 +0.831 18.963 21.306 11.358
8 12:24:02.278 50.988 -0.091 18.961 20.875 11.152 10 12:25:45.003 50.867 -0.760 18.889 20.754 11.224
9 12:24:53.113 50.835 -0.153 18.805 20.792 11.238 11 12:26:36.056 51.053 +0.186 18.960 20.659 11.434
10 12:25:43.832 50.719 -0.116 18.965 20.665 11.089
11 12:26:34.483 50.651 -0.068 18.967 20.558 11.126 (220) RUAN BELIZARIO
12 12:27:24.997 50.514 -0.137 18.786 20.680 11.048 1 12:18:06.195 54.250 21.142 21.891 11.217
13 12:28:15.472 50.475 -0.039 18.811 20.424 11.240 2 12:18:57.836 51.641 -2.609 19.201 21.016 11.424
14 12:29:06.091 50.619 +0.144 18.831 20.628 11.160 3 12:19:49.582 51.746 +0.105 19.478 21.073 11.195
15 12:29:56.692 50.601 -0.018 18.811 20.570 11.220 4 12:20:40.703 51.121 -0.625 19.079 20.792 11.250
16 12:30:47.168 50.476 -0.125 18.840 20.545 11.091
17 12:31:43.305 56.137 +5.661 18.845 26.020 11.272 (138) GUSTAVO VASCELLI
18 12:32:34.090 50.785 -5.352 18.934 20.657 11.194 1 12:18:05.501 53.918 20.783 21.898 11.237
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| COPA SPEED PARK 2020 (12 ETAPA)
GRADUADOS SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 2 29/08/2020 12:00
Race (21 Laps) started at 12:16:36

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(007) GABRIEL G. CREPALDI
1 12:18:05.682 53.960 21.055 21.854 11.051
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